PAN ASIAN KITCHEN

TO SHARE

01. Steamed dumplings (8 pcs)
with prawn har kau & pork siu mai £9.75

02. C &W Cirispy Platter: squid,

prawn toast, duck & vegetable rolls  £14.75

03. “Niku” meat platter: chicken satay,
beef skewers, salt & pepper pork ribs £15.25

SOuP

04. Pork & prawn wonton soup
with cabbage & spring onions £4.95

05. Tom yum soup
with prawns & coriander £4.95

SALADS

06. Crispy squid with mixed leaves
& chili lime dressing £6.95

07. Duck & watermelon salad (GF)
cashews, cucumber, lettuce & hoisin sauce £7.75

08. Seared Thai beef with mango,
lettuce & thai chili dressing £7.75

*ASKABOUT OUR
DAILY SPECIAL*

The Clerk & Well

PUB & ROOMS

SMALL DISHES

09. Edamame (V)
soy beans & sea salt £3.50

|0. Vegetable spring rolls (V)
with sweet chili sauce £4.75

I'l. Crispy aromatic duck rolls,
with hoisin sauce £5.95

[2. Chili salt squid (GF)
with sweet chili sauce £6.95

| 3. Sesame prawn toast,
with sweet chili sauce £4.25

[4. Chicken satay skewers,
with lemongrass & peanut sauce £5.95

I5. Beef bulgogi skewers,
with sesame soy & ginger £5.75

|6. Salt & pepper pork ribs,
with Asian herbs & bird’s eye chili £5.75

I7. Chicken gyoza
with black rice vinegar £5.75

I 8. Wasabi tempura prawns (GF)
with wasabi and avocado mayonnaise  £6.50

19. Salt & pepper soft shell crab tempura
with spicy mayonnaise £6.75

MAINS

Served with steamed rice

20. Thai green curry

vegetable (V) / chicken (GF) £8.95/ £9.75
21. Penang curried beef
with sweet potato & roti flatbread £9.75

22. Steamed seabass
with choy sum, shiitake & superior soy £10.25

23. Roasted Char Siu pork
with pickled seaweed £9.50

24. Korean grilled sirloin steak
shichimi butter, steamed broccoli, chips £11.50

25. Crispy smoked chicken (GF)
sautéed green beans & kimchee sauce £9.75

26. Sizzling sambal prawns
with tomatoes, green beans & onions  £9.75

27. Sizzling beef “bo luc lac”
with shiitake mushrooms, beans & chili £9.75

28. Thai chili chicken
with chili peppers, tamarind & onions  £9.50

29. Duo of “Asian style” beef burgers
with hoisin, gochujang mayo & chips  £10.50

30. Crispy aromatic duck
with cucumber, spring onion & pancakes £10.25

DELIVERY & TAKEAWAY

RICE & NOODLES

3|. Aromatic duck fried rice,
with vegetables & spring onions £8.50

32. Tiger prawn fried rice
with chili bean paste & vegetables £8.75

33. Pad Thai noodles
with vegetables (V)(GF) £8.95
chicken or prawns £9.95

34. Beef ramen noodles,
with vegetables & beansprouts £9.50

35. Curried laksa soup
with ramen noodles,

wonton, chicken or prawns £9.50
SIDES
36. Steamed rice (V)(GF) £2.95

37. Steamed vegetables (V)(GF):
choy sum, broccoli & beans £3.95

38. Thai fries (V)(GF), sriracha mayo ~ £3.95

DESSERT

39. A selection of moochi ice cream
(please ask for todays flavours) (GF) ~ £2.95

(GF) = Gluten free (V) =Vegetarian

Some of our dishes contain one or more of the 14 key allergens. Please ask a staff member for more detailed information.
Mon-Sat: |2-4pm, 6-10pm. Sun 12-9pm. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added where table service is given.



WHITE WINE 175ml

Heritage Blanc,
Vin de Pays du Comtg, France £4.95

Pinot Grigio, Tierre del Noce, Italy £5.25
Sauvignon Blanc, Quebradas, Chile £5.75
Chardonnay, Largesse, France £5.55
Viognier, Mont Rocher, France

Reisling, Paddy Borthwick, Australia

250ml

£6.15
£7.00
£7.65
£7.35

Sauvignon Blanc, Stoneburn, Marlborough, NZ

Gavi, Olim Bauda, Italy

ROSE WINE 175ml
Pierre et Papa, France £4.95
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy £5.25

250ml
£6.15
£7.00

Melopee de Gavoty, Cotes de Provence, France

RED WINE 175ml
Heritage Rouge,

Vin de Pays du Comtg, France £4.95
Malbec, Tilia, Argentina £5.50
Rioja,Vina Cerrada, Spain £6.15
Merlot, Casa Lapostolle, Chile £6.25

Montepulciano, Biferno, Italy
Cotes du Rhone, Les Arnevels, France

Pinot Noir; Paper Road,Australia

250ml

£6.15
£7.35
£8.00
£8.35

Bordeaux, Ch Lamothe Cissac Haut Medoc, France

Bottle

£17.50
£21.00
£23.00
£22.00
£25.00
£27.00
£29.00
£31.00

Bottle
£18.00
£21.00
£28.00

Bottle

£17.50
£22.00
£24.00
£25.00
£26.00
£27.00
£28.00
£32.00

PUB & ROOMS

The Clerk & Well

SIGNATURE COCKTALILS all £8.50

Mango On The Rocks

Havana club 3yr old & Captain Morgans
Spiced rum shaken with mango & lime

The Rum Old Fashioned

El Dorado |2yr old rum gently stirred
with angostura bitters & sugar syrup

Ginger Maojito

Havana club 3 yr old rum muddled with
fresh mint, ginger & passionfruit

The Clerk & Well Watermelon Daiquiri
Havana Club 3 yr old white rum, muddled with

fresh watermelon, lime & sugar - classic or frozen

Strawberry Passion

El Jimador tequila shaken with

strawberry & passionfruit

KINGSDOWN SPARKLE (non alcoholic)

Elderflower / Apple / Rhubarb / Orange

SPARKLING

Prosecco Brut,Veneto, Italy

Ernest Rappeneau Brut, Champagne, France

Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial, France

Veuve Cliquot,Yellow label, NV, France

Laurent Perrier Rosé, Cuvée Rosé, NV, France

£2.85

Bottle
£29.00
£42.00
£59.00
£74.00
£80.00

BEER

Draught

Longhorn IPA (5%)
Grolsch Blond (4%)
Kronenbourg (5%)
Carling (4.5%)

Cobra (4.8%)
Doombar (4%)
Estrella Damm (4.6%)
Staropramen (4.8%)
Guinness (4.1%)
Guest Ale (4.5%)
Kirin Ichiban (5%)
Orchards Pig Cider (4.5%)

Bottles

Bitburger Low Alcohol
Budvar

Boston Lager

Corona

Heineken

Leffe

Peroni

Dogfish Head DNA IPA
Hoegaarden Wheat Beer
Desperados

Curious Brew

Koppaberg Strawberry and Lime Cider

Koppaberg Pear Cider
Koppaberg mixed fruits

Crabbies Ginger Beer

1/2 Pint
£2.50
£2.30
£2.45
£2.15
£2.25
£2.10
£2.55
£2.55
£2.30
£2.10
£2.50
£2.15

Pint
£5.05
£4.55
£4.85
£4.30
£4.50
£4.15
£5.10
£5.05
£4.55
£4.15
£4.95
£4.30

£2.35
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£4.25
£5.15
£5.15
£5.15

£4.80

— We also serve wine in |25ml measures if requested — Ask at the bar for our great selection of bottled beer & cider — UPSTAIRS FUNCTION ROOM AVAILABLE FOR HIRE -



