Pan Asian kitchen



DELIVERY & TAKEAWAY

TO SHARE

01. Steamed dumplings (8 pcs) with prawn har kau & pork siu mai	£9.75
02. C & W Crispy Platter: squid, prawn toast, duck & vegetable rolls	£14.75

03. "Niku" meat platter: chicken satay, beef skewers, salt & pepper pork ribs £15.25

SOUP

04. Pork & prawn wonton soup with cabbage & spring onions	£4.95
05. Tom yum soup with prawns & coriander	£4.95

SALADS

06. Crispy squid with mixed leaves & chili lime dressing	£6.95
07. Duck & watermelon salad (GF) cashews, cucumber, lettuce & hoisin sauce	£7.75
08. Seared Thai beef with mango, lettuce & thai chili dressing	£7.75

ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIAL

SMALL DISHES

09. Edamame (V) soy beans & sea salt	£3.50
10. Vegetable spring rolls (V) with sweet chili sauce	£4.75
 Crispy aromatic duck rolls, with hoisin sauce 	£5.95
12. Chili salt squid (GF) with sweet chili sauce	£6.95
13. Sesame prawn toast, with sweet chili sauce	£4.25
14. Chicken satay skewers, with lemongrass & peanut sauce	£5.95
15. Beef bulgogi skewers, with sesame soy & ginger	£5.75
16. Salt & pepper pork ribs, with Asian herbs & bird's eye chili	£5.75
17. Chicken gyoza with black rice vinegar	£5.75
18. Wasabi tempura prawns (GF) with wasabi and avocado mayonnaise	£6.50
19. Salt & pepper soft shell crab temp	ura

with spicy mayonnaise

MAINS Served with steamed rice

20. Thai green curry vegetable (V) / chicken (GF) £8.95 / £9.75 21. Penang curried beef with sweet potato & roti flatbread £9.75 22. Steamed seabass with choy sum, shiitake & superior soy £10.25 23. Roasted Char Siu pork with pickled seaweed £9.50 24. Korean grilled sirloin steak shichimi butter, steamed broccoli, chips £11.50 25. Crispy smoked chicken (GF) sautéed green beans & kimchee sauce £9.75 26. Sizzling sambal prawns with tomatoes, green beans & onions £9.75

27. Sizzling beef "bo luc lac"

28. Thai chili chicken

30. Crispy aromatic duck

with shiitake mushrooms, beans & chili £9.75

with chili peppers, tamarind & onions £9.50

with cucumber, spring onion & pancakes £10.25

29. Duo of "Asian style" beef burgers with hoisin, gochujang mayo & chips £10.50

RICE & NOODLES

31. Aromatic duck fried rice, with vegetables & spring onions	£8.50
32. Tiger prawn fried rice with chili bean paste & vegetables	£8.75
33. Pad Thai noodles with vegetables (V)(GF) chicken or prawns	£8.95 £9.95
34. Beef ramen noodles, with vegetables & beansprouts	£9.50
35. Curried laksa soup with ramen noodles, wonton, chicken or prawns	£9.50

SIDES

36. Steamed rice (V)(GF)	£2.95
37. Steamed vegetables (V)(GF): choy sum, broccoli & beans	£3.95
38. Thai fries (V)(GF), sriracha mayo	£3.95

DESSERT

39. A selection of moochi ice cream (please ask for todays flavours) (GF) £2.95

(GF) = Gluten free (V) = Vegetarian

Some of our dishes contain one or more of the 14 key allergens. Please ask a staff member for more detailed information. Mon-Sat: 12-4pm, 6-10pm. Sun 12-9pm. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added where table service is given.

£6.75



WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
Heritage Blanc, Vin de Pays du Comtè, France	£4.95	£6.15	£17.50	
Pinot Grigio, Tierre del Noce, Italy	£5.25	£7.00	£21.00	
Sauvignon Blanc, Quebradas, Chile	£5.75	£7.65	£23.00	
Chardonnay, Largesse, France	£5.55	£7.35	£22.00	
Viognier, Mont Rocher, France			£25.00	
Reisling, Paddy Borthwick, Australia	L		£27.00	
Sauvignon Blanc, Stoneburn, Marlbo	prough, l	ΝZ	£29.00	
Gavi, Olim Bauda, Italy			£31.00	

ROSÉ WINE	l75ml	250ml	Bottle
Pierre et Papa, France	£4.95	£6.15	£18.00
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy	£5.25	£7.00	£21.00
Melopee de Gavoty, Cotes de Provence, France		£28.00	

RED WINE	l 75ml	250ml	Bottle
Heritage Rouge, Vin de Pays du Comtè, France	£4.95	£6.15	£17.50
Malbec, Tilia, Argentina	£5.50	£7.35	£22.00
Rioja, Vina Cerrada, Spain	£6.15	£8.00	£24.00
Merlot, Casa Lapostolle, Chile	£6.25	£8.35	£25.00
Montepulciano, Biferno, Italy			£26.00
Cotes du Rhone, Les Arnevels, France	e		£27.00
Pinot Noir, Paper Road, Australia			£28.00
Bordeaux, Ch Lamothe Cissac Haut	Medoc, F	rance	£32.00

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS all £8.50

Mango On The Rocks Havana club 3yr old & Captain Morgans Spiced rum shaken with mango & lime

The Rum Old Fashioned El Dorado 12yr old rum gently stirred with angostura bitters & sugar syrup

Ginger Mojito Havana club 3 yr old rum muddled with fresh mint, ginger & passionfruit

The Clerk & Well Watermelon Daiquiri Havana Club 3 yr old white rum, muddled with fresh watermelon, lime & sugar - classic or frozen

> Strawberry Passion El Jimador tequila shaken with strawberry & passionfruit

KINGSDOWN SPARKLE (non alcoholic)

Elderflower / Apple / Rhubarb / Orange		£2.85
SPARKLING	Glass	Bottle
Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy	£5.95	£29.00
Ernest Rappeneau Brut, Champagne, France		£42.00
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial, France		£59.00
Veuve Cliquot, Yellow label, NV, France		£74.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé, Cuvée Rosé, NV, Fran	ce	£80.00

BEER

Draught	1/2 Pint	Pint
Longhorn IPA (5%)	£2.50	£5.05
Grolsch Blond (4%)	£2.30	£4.55
Kronenbourg (5%)	£2.45	£4.85
Carling (4.5%)	£2.15	£4.30
Cobra (4.8%)	£2.25	£4.50
Doombar (4%)	£2.10	£4.15
Estrella Damm (4.6%)	£2.55	£5.10
Staropramen (4.8%)	£2.55	£5.05
Guinness (4.1%)	£2.30	£4.55
Guest Ale (4.5%)	£2.10	£4.15
Kirin Ichiban (5%)	£2.50	£4.95
Orchards Pig Cider (4.5%)	£2.15	£4.30

Bottles

Bitburger Low Alcohol	£2.35
Budvar	£4.05
Boston Lager	£4.05
Corona	£4.05
Heineken	£4.05
Leffe	£4.05
Peroni	£4.05
Dogfish Head DNA IPA	£4.05
Hoegaarden Wheat Beer	£4.05
Desperados	£4.05
Curious Brew	£4.25
Koppaberg Strawberry and Lime Cider	£5.15
Koppaberg Pear Cider	£5.15
Koppaberg mixed fruits	£5.15
Crabbies Ginger Beer	£4.80

- We also serve wine in 125ml measures if requested - Ask at the bar for our great selection of bottled beer & cider - UPSTAIRS FUNCTION ROOM AVAILABLE FOR HIRE -